
FORM G RATE SCHEDULES FoR London, Kentucky & Environs 
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY 

P. S. C. No. 1 

--------SHEET No, ___ __,l .__ _____ _ 

e London Gas 1 Inc. CANCELLING P. S. C. No, __________ _ 
NAME OF ISSU I NG CORPORATION 

---------"'HEET No. ___________ _ 

-

Rates: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Gener al Service 
Residential and Commercial 

1 Mcf or less per month 
3 Mcf 

10 Mcf 
26 Mcf 

160 Mcf 
200 Mcf 

Industrial or Interruptible 

May to October 

First 2,000 MCF 
Next 2,000 MCF 
All Over 4,000 MCF 

November to April . 

First 2,000 MCF 
Next 2,000 MCF 
All OVer 4,000 MCF 

Minimum Bill Per Month $700.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$2 . 52 
1.222 
1.072 
1.002 

.922 

.822 

$ .672 
.622 
-572 

. 772 

.722 

.672 

CHECK E ID 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI 

FeB 1 8 1972 

DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 1972 DATE EFFECTIVE January 26, 1972. 

1ssuED sv D. R. Clark t:J;L~ TITLE General Manager 
ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF AN ORDER OF THE 55:97 A 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN CASE NO. - DATED Fepruary, 1' 1972 
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