FORM F	ING RATE SO	CHEDULES	FOR London, Kentucky & Environs		
			P. S. C. No.	3	
				SHEET NO	1
,	London Gas, I	'ne			
	SUING CORPORATION		CANCELLIN	IG P. S. C. No	
		CLASSIFICATION OF	- SEDVICE	SHEET NO	
		CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE		RATE
			-		PER UNIT
	Rates:				
		Gener al Service Residential and Commerci	ial		
	First Next Next Next Next All Over	1 Mcf or less per mont 3 Mcf 10 Mcf 26 Mcf 160 Mcf 200 Mcf	th		\$2.52 1.222 1.072 1.002 .922 .822
		Industrial or Interruptib	ole		
	May to Octo	ber			
	First Next All Over	2,000 MCF 2,000 MCF 4,000 MCF			\$.672 .622 .572
	November to	April			
	First Next All Over	2,000 MCF 2,000 MCF 4,000 MCF			•772 •722 •672
	Minimum Bil	l Per Month \$700.00			
				CHECKE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	
		1-13		FEB 1 8 1972 by 716 ENGINEERING DIVISI	The control of the co
	10				

DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 1972

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 26, 1972

DATE OF ISSUED BY D. R. Clark D. A. Clark TITLE General Manager

DATE OF ISSUED BY AUTHORITY OF AN ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN CASE NO. 5597-A

DATED FEBRUARY 1, 1972